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ISSUES/PROGRAMS LIST 

 

October – December 2013 

KDHW-CD, Facility ID 10907, Yakima Washington 

 

Submitted by Karen Schoff, Station Manager 

 

The station has identified the following issues as significant issues facing our community in this quarter: 

 

A. Current Events: The need for community to be aware of events that have or are taking place in our community as 

well as elsewhere in the world. 

 

B. Patriotism: The need to develop patriotism and love of country in our community. 

 

C. Police Relations: Improving the community’s relationship with the police. 

 

D. Encouraging Christianity: To address increasing secularism and irreligiosity in the community.  As community 

members become more Christian in their belief and conduct, the problems in the 

community will decrease. 

 

E. Abortion: The need for the community to be aware of the numbers of abortions, the consequences, and efforts to 

address the ills of abortion. 

 

F. Philanthropy: Developing a generous community, who gives both to those in need within the community, as well as to 

those in other places, will improve the community. 

 

G. Public Events: Promoting Family-Friendly Events 

 

H.   Humanity: Helping individuals / organizations that reach out to improve humanity, i.e., with education, food, 

clothing, youth programs, etc. to improve their living conditions.  

 

 The station has broadcast the following programming to address the above-referenced issues: 
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Issues Program Dates Times Duration Type/Description 
 
Current Events 
Patriotism 
Encouraging Christianity 
Abortion 

 
Good News In The Valley 
October  
 

 
10/02/2013 
10/03/2013 
10/07/2013 
10/09/2013 
10/10/2013 
10/14/2013 
10/15/2013 
10/17/2013 
10/21/2013 
10/22/2013 
10/24/2013 
10/28/2013 
10/30/2013  

 
06:30 pm 
09:00 pm 
06:30 pm 
10:30 pm 
09:00 pm 
06:30 pm 
06:30 pm 
09:00 pm 
06:30 pm 
06:30 pm 
06:30 pm 
06:30 pm 
06:30 pm 

 
30 min. 
30 min. 
30 min. 
30 min. 
30 min. 
30 min. 
30 min. 
30 min. 
30 min. 
30 min. 
30 min. 
30 min. 
30 min. 
 

 
The Women of Faith Promo 
Pastor Steve Barker 
Retiring after serving 30 years 
Kay Dalton Siegel & Mary 
McCracken 
Life Choices- Fall Banquet with 
Rick Santorum. 
James Green – student from 
Heartland Baptist Bible College 
closing in song 

 

 
Encouraging  
Christianity  
 
Current Events  

 
A Christian Viewpoint 
 

 
10/01/2013 
10/03/2013 
10/08/2013 
10/09/2013 
10/16/2013 
10/17/2013 
10/23/2013 
10/24/2013 
10/31/2013 

 
06:30 pm 
06:30 pm 
06:30 pm 
06:30 pm 
10:30 pm 
06:30 pm 
10:30 pm 
09:00 pm 
06:30 pm 

 
30 min. 
30 min. 
30 min. 
30 min. 
30 min. 
30 min. 
30 min. 
30 min. 
30 min. 
 

 
Worldcast Ministries  
Mike Westbay & Harold Eberle  
Reaching the World for Christ via 
internet, television & books. #2 
  

 
Current Events  
 
Encouraging Christianity 
 
Philanthropy 
 

 
A Christian Viewpoint 
 

 
10/04/2013 
10/11/2013 
10/18/2013 
10/25/2013 
11/01/2013 

 
10:30 pm 
10:30 pm 
10:30 pm 
10:30 pm 
10:30 pm 

 
30 min. 
30 min. 
30 min. 
30 min. 
30 min. 

 
Charlie Keith – World Vision.  
World Vision is a Christian 
humanitarian organization 
dedicated to working with 
children, families, and their 
communities worldwide to reach 
their full potential by tackling the 
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causes of poverty and injustice. 
World Vision serves close to 100 
million people in nearly 100 
countries around the world, and 
serves all people, regardless of 
religion, race, ethnicity, or 
gender.  
 

 
Current Events  
 
Encouraging Christianity 
 
Patriotism 

 
A Christian Viewpoint 
 

 
10/07/2013 
10/14/2013 
10/21/2013 
10/28/2013 
12/18/2013 
 

 
10:30 pm 
10:30 pm 
10:30 pm 
10:30 pm 
10:30 pm 

 
30 min. 
30 min. 
30 min. 
30 min. 
30 min. 

 
Dr. Gene Howard 
Evangelist  (2013) 

 
Current Events  
 
Encouraging Christianity 
 
 

 
A Christian Viewpoint 
 

 
10/29/2013 
10/31/2013 
11/11/2013 
11/18/2013 
11/25/2013 
12/16/2013 
12/02/2013 
12/16/2013 

 
06:30 pm 
09:00 pm 
10:30 pm 
10:30 pm 
10:30 pm 
10:30 pm 
10:30 pm 
10:30 pm 

 
30 min. 
30 min. 
30 min. 
30 min. 
30 min. 
30 min. 
30 min. 
30 min. 
 

 
Tom Wallace - Evangelist 
Fortress of Faith 

 
Current Events 
Patriotism 
Police Relations 
Encouraging Christianity 
Philanthropy 

 
Good News In The Valley 
November  
 

 
11/11/2013 
11/12/2013 
11/13/2013 
11/14/2013 
11/18/2013 
11/19/2013 
11/20/2013 
11/21/2013 
11/25/2013 
11/26/2013 

 
06:30 pm 
06:30 pm 
10:30 pm 
09:00 pm 
06:30 pm 
06:30 pm 
06:30 pm 
09:00 pm 
06:30 pm 
06:30 pm 

 
30 min. 
30 min. 
30 min. 
30 min. 
30 min. 
30 min. 
30 min. 
30 min. 
30 min. 
30 min. 

 
Gordon Mote - Country & Gospel 
Musician 
Toys For Tots Promo 
Christmas Festivities Fun Filled 
ideas for the Whole Family 
The Christmas Candle Movie 
Trailer - Based on Max Lucado’s 
book 
Dave Robins - Lead Singer for 
the Gospel Messengers 
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12/02/2013 
12/03/2013 
 
 
 

06:30 pm 
06:30 pm 
 

30 min. 
30 min. 
 

Song by The Gospel Messengers  

 

 
Current Events  
Patriotism 
Encouraging Christianity 
 
 

 
A Christian Viewpoint 
 

 
11/14/2013 
11/21/2013 
11/27/2013 
12/05/2013 
12/13/2013 
12/20/2013 

 
10:30 pm 
06:30 pm 
10:30 pm 
09:00 pm 
10:30 pm 
10:30 pm 

 
30 min. 
30 min. 
30 min. 
30 min. 
30 min. 
30 min. 
 

 
Stephen Pidgeon  
Constitutional Attorney 
Nationwide Healthcare 

 
Current Events  
Patriotism 
Encouraging Christianity 
 
 

 
A Christian Viewpoint 
 

 
11/15/2013 
11/22/2013 
11/29/2013 
12/04/2013 
12/09/2013 
12/12/2013 
12/19/2013 
 

 
10:30 pm 
10:30 pm 
10:30 pm 
10:30 pm 
10:30 pm 
09:00 pm 
10:30 pm 

 
30 min. 
30 min. 
30 min. 
30 min. 
30 min. 
30 min. 
30 min. 

 
Stephen Pidgeon  
Constitutional Attorney 
Lawlessness 

 
Current Events 
Encouraging Christianity 
 

 
Good News In The Valley 
December 

 
12/05/2013 
12/03/2013 
12/06/2013 
12/09/2013 
12/10/2013 
12/10/2013 
12/11/2013 
12/12/2013 
12/16/2013 
12/17/2013 
12/19/2013 
 
 

 
06:30 pm 
02:30 pm 
10:30 pm 
06:30 pm 
11:30 pm 
06:30 pm 
10:30 pm 
06:30 pm 
06:30 pm 
06:30 pm 
06:30 pm 

 
30 min. 
30 min. 
30 min. 
30 min. 
30 min. 
30 min. 
30 min. 
30 min. 
30 min. 
30 min. 
30 min. 

 
Except from “That the World May 
Know”  The True Meaning of 
Christmas by: Focus On the 
Family 
Singers: 
The Brown Family  
Amy Dowell  
First Pres Worship Team 
Lachelle Gienger 
The Gospel Messengers 
Christmas Eve  Services 
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Current Events 
Abortion 
Patriotism 
Encouraging Christianity 
Philanthropy 
 

 
Good News In The Valley 
January 2014 

 
12/30/2013 
12/31/2013 

 
06:00 pm 
06:00 pm 

 
60 min. 
60 min. 

 
A Look Back Highlighting some of 
the best moments of 2013. 
 
Pastor Sam Middlebrook, Walk 
For Life, Rondaya of Templo 
Bautista, Duncan Phillips of 
Newsboys, Danielle Davis of 
Adopt A US Solider, Young 
Ladies “What They Are Thankful 
For in America” National Day of 
Prayer, Nicole Hickman Drummer 
for Holly Starr,  Pastor Matt & 
Lisa Bower of Valley Covenant,  
HIS Choir, Gordon Mote -  
musician, songwriter & singer. 

 

All of the foregoing programs were locally produced by KDHW-CD. 

 

*No Local Programming During TBN Praise – A – Thon 11/2 through 11/8/2013 


